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Bkl A | B RE LM BHBE | FHA | AdiE | BT | BE
1]10] 1 9B e 34,374
2 |10] 3 FEHE 100 | 34,274
3 (10| 3 ZRBEE 280 | 33,994
4 [10] 3 P 2,000 35,994
5 10| 4 BRI 770 36,764
6 10| 6| ZHBEA(HEE) 3,540 40,304
7|10/ 6 ZIRIA 1,890 42,194
8 |10] 7 P 1,000 43,194
9 |10] 7 PN TN 820 44,014
10|10] 7 HEEHS oo | EnE 980 | 43,034
11|10 12 P 1,000 44,034
12|10 | 12| BRBER (11024 ) 1,500 | 42,534
13| 10| 13 B 810 43,344
14|10 17 ZARIA 550 43,894
15| 10| 18 LEEE 1,000 44,894
16 | 10 | 20 111(1) B H S 11101-002-01) FEBK 1456 | 43,438
17
18
19
20
21 |
22 |
23 |
24 |
25 |
;K 10 F A X H 4,316 R &K 43, 438
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